2013 OFFICES TO BE FILLED IN TOMPKINS COUNTY

6th JUDICIAL DISTRICT
Justice of the Supreme Court

COUNTY OF TOMPKINS
County Court Judge

District Attorney

County Legislature, District 1
County Legislature, District 2
County Legislature, District 3
County Legislature, District 4
County Legislature, District 5
County Legislature, District 6
County Legislature, District 7
County Legislature, District 8
County Legislature, District 9
County Legislature, District 10
County Legislature, District 11
County Legislature, District 12
County Legislature, District 13
County Legislature, District 14

CITY OF ITHACA
1st Ward Alderperson
1st Ward Alderperson
2nd Ward Alderperson
2nd Ward Alderperson
3rd Ward Alderperson
3rd Ward Alderperson
4th Ward Alderperson
4th Ward Alderperson
5th Ward Alderperson
5th Ward Alderperson

TOWN OF CAROLINE
Supervisor
2 Town Councilpersons

Town Justice

TOWN OF DANBY
Supervisor

Town Clerk

Highway Superintendent
2 Town Councilpersons

TOWN OF DRYDEN
Supervisor

Highway Superintendent
2 Town Councilpersons

TOWN OF ENFIELD
Supervisor

Town Clerk

Highway Superintendent
2 Town Councilpersons

1 Town Councilperson
2 Town Justices

TOWN OF GROTON
Supervisor

Town Clerk

Highway Superintendent
2 Town Councilpersons

TOWN OF ITHACA
3 Town Councilpersons

1 Town Councilperson
Town Justice

TOWN OF LANSING
2 Town Councilpersons

TOWN OF NEWFIELD
Supervisor

Town Clerk

Highway Superintendent
2 Town Councilpersons

Town Justice

TOWN OF ULYSSES
Supervisor

Town Clerk

Highway Superintendent
3 Town Councilpersons

INCUMBENT
Judith O' Shea (R)
Robert Rose (R)

INCUMBENT
John Sherman (D)
Gwen Wilkinson (D)

Leslyn E. McBean-Clairborne (D)

Kathy Luz Herrera (D)

Carol Chock (D), Pamela Mackesey (D’

Nathan Shinagawa (D)
Jim Dennis (D)
Patricia Pryor (D)
Frank P. Proto (R)
David McKenna (R)
Brian Robison (R)
Dooley Kiefer (D)
Peter Stein (D)

Will Burbank (D)
Martha O. Robertson (D)
Michael E. Lane (D)

INCUMBENT

INCUMBENT
Donald L. Barber (D)
Linda Adams (D)
Dominic Frongillo (D)
Harold A. Phoenix (R)

INCUMBENT
Frederic Dietrich (D)
Pamela Goddard (D)
Carl Seamon (D)
Kathy Halton (D)
Dylan Race (D)

INCUMBENT

Mary A Sumner (D)

Jack A. Bush (R)
Stephen J. Stelick, Jr. (R)
Jason Leifer (D)

INCUMBENT

Ann Rider (D)

Alice Linton (R)

Barry J. Rollins, Sr. (R)
Deborah Teeter (D)
Christopher Hern (R)

Betty F. Poole (R)

INCUMBENT

Glenn E. Morey (R)
April L. Scheffler (R)
Richard C. Case, Jr. (R)
Ellard L. Sovocool (R)
Donald F. Scheffler (R)

INCUMBENT
Patricia Leary (D)
Tee Ann Hunter (D)
Richard DePaolo (D)
Rod Howe (D)

Jim Salk (D)

INCUMBENT
Robert Cree (R)
Katrina Binkewicz (D)

INCUMBENT

Richard Driscoll (D)
Karen Kenerson-Miller (R)
Kevin Berggren (R)
Christine Laughlin (R)
Joanne James (D)

INCUMBENT
Elizabeth Thomas (D)
Marsha Georgia (R)
James A. Meeker (R)
Lucia Tyler (D)
Kevin Romer (D)
Nancy Zhaler (D)

TERM
14 year
14 year

TERM
10 year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year

TERM
4 Year
2 Year
4 Year
2 Year
4 Year
2 Year
4 Year
2 Year
4 Year
2 Year

TERM
2 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year

TERM
2 Year
2 Year
2 Year
4 Year
4 Year

TERM
2 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year

TERM
2 Year
2 Year
2 Year
4 Year
4 Year
2 Year to Fill Term
4 Year
4 Year

TERM
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year

TERM
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
2 Year to Fill Term
4 Year

TERM
4 Year
4 Year

TERM
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year

TERM
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
2 Year to Fill Term



